GB SKATE

@ARTISTIC

ROLLERCUP ROUND 1 - EVENTS 3to 6 —14 APRIL 2024

THE DOLPHIN CENTRE, HAYWARDS HEATH,

Running order for the first round, part 1 of Roller Cup.

DOORS OPEN 7.30am

08.00
08.40
09.30
09.50
10.30
11.30
12.00
12.40
13.30
13.40
15.00
15.20
16.20
17.00
17.10
18.00

Event
Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event
Event

Event

3a
3b

3a

3b

Preliminary
Preliminary

Inter-Bronze
Bronze
Open
Preliminary

Preliminary

Inter-Bronze
Bronze

Open

Under 15 Compulsory Dance
16+ Compulsory Dance

Compulsory Dance

Compulsory Dance

Compulsory Dance
Under 15 Free Dance

16+ Free Dance

Free Dance
Free Dance

Free Dance

GBSKATE
ARTISTIC


https://www.gbskateartistic.co.uk/

