

ROLLERCUP ROUND 1 – EVENTS 3 to 6 – 14 APRIL 2024 THE DOLPHIN CENTRE, HAYWARDS HEATH,

Running order for the first round, part 1 of Roller Cup.

DOORS OPEN 7.30am

08.00	Event	3a	Preliminary	Under 15	Compulsory Dance
08.40	Event	3b	Preliminary	16+	Compulsory Dance
09.30	Break				
09.50	Event	4	Inter-Bronze		Compulsory Dance
10.30	Event	5	Bronze		Compulsory Dance
11.30	Event	6	Open		Compulsory Dance
12.00	Lunch				
12.40	Event	3a	Preliminary	Under 15	Free Dance
13.30	Break				
13.40	Event	3b	Preliminary	16+	Free Dance
15.00	Break				
15.20	Event	4	Inter-Bronze		Free Dance
16.20	Event	5	Bronze		Free Dance
17.00	Break				
17.10	Event	6	Open		Free Dance
18.00					

